Building Entrance Terminals (Indoor)
Specifications subject  to change without noticeIssued Spring 2007,    Circa Enterprises Inc.              Tel: 1-800-783-6556 29
Premium Quality - Heavy Duty
110
1880B1-50
1880B1-50
Ordering Information
 Model No. Order No. Pair Input Output Dimensions             Weight
Count (H" x W" x D") (lbs)
1880B1-50 313014C25 50 25 ft. 26 AWG 110 connector 5.38 x 10.75 x 4.75  10
shielded cable
1880B1-50
PREVIOUSLY 1880C110-50
Features & Benefits
• 25 foot cable stub input and 110 connector output
• protects up to 50 lines, also available in 25 pair
(1880B1-25) and 100 pair (1880B1-100)
configuration
• built-in stand off bracket allows for easy
distribution cable routing
• 26 AWG swivel stub serves as fuselink